
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Not classified (120% = 2:54.582)

No.

2

1

8

9

44

20

19

14

39

35

7

54

64

61

53

82

48

58

67

57

46

41

56

91

62

60

51

73

80

89

68

74

72

4

86

34

Name

Guy Martin

Ryan Farquhar

Dan Kneen

Ian Lougher

Wayne Hamilton

Si Fulton

Paul Cranston

Russ Mountford

Andy Fenton

Dennis Booth

Mark Parrett

Adam Jones

David Kennington

Ross Johnson

Carl Roberts

Darryl McGeown

Dave Taylor

Marie Hodgson

Jules Ray

Brian Purdy

Anthony Redmond

Peter Simpson

Mark Goodings

~Glenn Harrison

Brian Appleton

Billy Cummins

*Daryl Campling

Paddy Woodside

*John Coleman

Dave Clarke

Stephen Wilson

David Jeff

Stephen Beattie

Conor Cummins

Cameron Donald

William Cowden

Machine

600 Relentless Suzuki

600 KMR Kawasaki

1000 Energy Armor Kawasaki

600 Blackhorse Kawasaki

600 Yamaha

1000 Yamaha

600 P + J Honda

600 Yamaha

600 Yamaha

600 Yamaha

600 Yamaha

599 Kawasaki

600 Station Garage Honda

600 Yamaha

600 Suzuki

600 Kawasaki

675 Triumph Daytona

600 Yamaha

599 JMR Suzuki

600 Yamaha

600 Honda

600 Suzuki

600 Kawasaki

600 Suzuki

599 Yamaha

600 Suzuki

600 Honda

600 Suzuki

599 Yamaha

599 Yamaha

600 NT Car Sales Suzuki

600 Yamaha

675 C B Triumph

600 McAdoo Kawasaki

600 Wilson Craig Honda

600 PRF Suzuki

Laps

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

3

4

3

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

1

1

Best Tm

2:25.485

2:28.641

2:28.815

2:29.071

2:29.301

2:30.196

2:31.190

2:32.064

2:34.134

2:34.517

2:34.784

2:37.558

2:39.185

2:39.522

2:39.546

2:39.649

2:40.681

2:40.905

2:42.079

2:42.487

2:43.793

2:44.335

2:45.960

2:47.085

2:47.164

2:49.011

2:49.240

2:53.243

2:53.259

2:54.001

2:57.858

2:58.878

3:04.557

6:35.374

Best Speed

105.165

102.933

102.812

102.636

102.478

101.867

101.197

100.616

99.264

99.018

98.847

97.107

96.115

95.912

95.897

95.835

95.220

95.087

94.398

94.161

93.411

93.103

92.191

91.570

91.527

90.527

90.404

88.315

88.307

87.931

86.024

85.533

82.901

38.698

-

-

In Lap

3

2

4

4

2

3

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

3

3

4

3

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

3

4

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

2

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/07/2011 19:20:02

ACU Permit No. ACU31172    IMN191/070

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes
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IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100

11 July 2011

600cc First Practice

Qualifying started at 19:07:58

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

11/07/2011 19:02
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                       ROAD RACES


